

Repair Estimate

Thiam Heng Huat Pte Ltd

176 Sin Ming Drive #05-14 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Mobile: 82636295 Email: thiamhenghuat@gmail.com

Make/Model: MAZDA CX-5

Date: 13/08/2024

Engine/Chassis No.: JM6KF2W7AK0332538

Claim Type: TP

Date of accident: 29.07.24

VRN: SMN1587P

Damaged area: N/S Front

List items				
S/N	Parts description	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	FRONT BUMPER	1	\$ 1,732.00	\$ 1,732.00
2	FRONT REINFORCEMENT	1	\$ 945.00	\$ 945.00
3	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER	2	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00
4	FRONT CAMERA	1	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 1,380.00
5	FRONT GRILLE	1	\$ 1,182.00	\$ 1,182.00
6	FRONT GRILLE SIDE MOULDING	2	\$ 267.00	\$ 534.00
7	FRONT GRILLE BASE	1	\$ 667.00	\$ 667.00
8	HEADLAMP N/S	1	\$ 8,945.00	\$ 8,945.00
9	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET N/S	1	\$ 91.00	\$ 91.00
10	FRONT CENTER BRACE	1	\$ 159.00	\$ 159.00
11	LOWER SUPPORT PANEL	1	\$ 860.00	\$ 860.00
12	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	1	\$ 165.00	\$ 165.00
13	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COWLING	1	\$ 264.00	\$ 264.00
14	FRONT BUMPER SIDE GARNISH N/S	1	\$ 198.00	\$ 198.00
15	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	1	\$ 273.00	\$ 273.00
16	FRONT LICENCE PLATE BASE	1	\$ 195.00	\$ 195.00
Subtotal				\$ 17,840.00
List discount				20.00%
Total				\$ 14,272.00

Special nett items				
No.	Parts description	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	12	\$ 5.50	\$ 66.00
2	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS	8	\$ 5.50	\$ 44.00
3	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COWLING CLIPS	10	\$ 5.50	\$ 55.00
4	FRONT LICENCE PLATE & FRAME	1	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00
5	SUNDRIES	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
Total				\$ 270.00

Repair Estimate

Labour			
No.	Description	Work unit	Amount
1	To dismantle / renew accident damaged portions. To panel beat, reshape, straighten, orientate and align repair / replacement parts.	6	\$ 1,200.00
2	To disconnect wire harness of electrical components to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check functions including focusing headlamps.	0.25	\$ 50.00
3	Supply spray paint material and necessary items to respray front affected area / panel.	5	\$ 1,000.00
4	To rust proof all affected portions after repair.	0.5	\$ 100.00
Total labour			\$ 2,350.00
Estimate Grand Total			\$ 16,892.00